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 173 26422 KARUR HOST  10DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  183 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 135 26424 KUMBAKONAM HOST  4DISTRICT 3242 F  5  5  139 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 83 26434 MAYURAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  83 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 26440 PATTUKKOTTAI HOST  10DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  73 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 26448 SRIRANGAM  4DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 87 26450 THANJAVUR HOST  0DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  87 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 36 26454 THIRUVAIYARU  0DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  36 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 43 26457 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI HOST  8DISTRICT 3242 F  6  8  51 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 43 26459 TIRUVARUR HOST  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 29704 TIRUVERUMBUR  11DISTRICT 3242 F  10  13  47 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 35 31966 TIRUCHIRAPALLI ROCK CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 32400 KARAIKAL  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 33781 MUSIRI  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  77 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 35259 LALGUDI  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 71 36359 NAGORE NAGAPATTINAM  4DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 38747 SIRKAZHI  5DISTRICT 3242 F  5  5  62 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 43 39240 TIRUCHIRAPALLI MID TOWN  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 40397 MANNARGUDI HOST  10DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 64 41420 TIRUTHURAIPUNDI TOWN  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  65 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 94 42487 VEDARANIAM  8DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  102 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 51 42620 KULITHALAI  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 43289 PAPANASAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  5  5  61 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 243 43681 PERAMBALUR  14DISTRICT 3242 F  29  36  257 0  0  0 12  24  0  0

 58 44678 KUTTALAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 44679 PORAYAR TRANQUEBAR  2DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  38 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 32 45749 MUTHUPET  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 46991 PONNAMARAVATHY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 49817 TIRUCHIRAPALLI METROPOLITAN  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 30 51255 TIRUCHIRAPALLI WORAIYUR  8DISTRICT 3242 F  7  7  38 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 47 52081 T PALUR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 54979 TRICHIRAPALLI MAJESTIC  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 55255 THURAIYUR TOWN  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55378 TIRUKKATTUPPALLI  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  2  20 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 102 55906 PERAVURANI  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  103 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 56432 THUVAKUDIMALAI  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 56859 ORATHANAD  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 57136 SEMBANARKOIL  8DISTRICT 3242 F  6  7  84 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 10 57535 NANNILAM  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 38 58139 THANJAVUR CHOLA  4DISTRICT 3242 F  4  5  42 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 45 58684 TIRUCHIRAPALLI THILLAINAGAR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 58899 KUDANTHAI CITY  5DISTRICT 3242 F  10  15  71 0  0  0 4  11  0  0

 127 60168 MAYILADUTHURAI CENTRAL  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  128 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 41 60169 PALLAPATTI  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  41 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 29 60341 MADUKKUR  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 60572 ADIRAMPATTINAM  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  42 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 85 60741 JAYANKONDAM CHOZHAN CITY  10DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  95 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 31 60895 SANKARANPANDAL  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 61584 ARIYALUR  8DISTRICT 3242 F  6  8  26 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 63 61766 PADALUR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  63 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 62451 THANJAVUR TEMPLE CITY  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 62679 THANJAVUR VICTORY  19DISTRICT 3242 F  7  7  72 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 35 63526 KARUR HANDLOOM TEXTILE CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 63574 THIRUMAKKOTTAI  3DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  35 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 80 63678 UPPILIYAPURAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  80 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 99 63942 AYAKKARANPULAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  99 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 64069 PUGALUR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 22 64241 ULLIKKOTTAI  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 64305 MAYILADUTHURAI NEW CENTURY  3DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 57 64332 NATCHIAR KOIL  6DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  63 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 27 64344 TRICHIRAPALLI KARUMANDAPAM  4DISTRICT 3242 F  3  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 43 64924 AMMAPET  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 65000 CHINNADHARAPURAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 65056 PATTUKOTTAI SILK CITY  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 46 65074 MANACHANALLUR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 65093 ARAVAKURUCHI  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 65094 VAIRICHETTIPALAYAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  2  27 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 26 65211 MIMISAL  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 65212 THANJAVUR PALACE CITY  3DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 65218 THIRUVENGADU  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 65220 KUDANTHAI CAUVERY  4DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  62 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 32 65223 THIRUNALLAR TEMPLE CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 65226 SWAMIMALAI  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  54 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 36 65235 AYYAMPETTAI TOWN  4DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  40 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 45 66409 PATTUKKOTTAI QUEEN CITY  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 91 66756 THANJAVUR VASANDHAM  4DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  95 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 57 66901 PONNAMARAVATHY CITY  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  58 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 99 66909 PONNAMARAVATHY ROYAL  3DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  102 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 52 67168 KEERANUR  6DISTRICT 3242 F  8  8  58 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 44 67182 THANJAVUR ART CITY  3DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  47 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 40 68615 NAGAPATTINAM PORT TOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 77435 KILVELUR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 94 77885 TIRUVARUR CAR CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  94 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 31 78145 KARUR MAJESTIC  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 78709 SEMBANARKOIL TEMPLE CITY  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 42 82492 KUMBAKONAM KUDANTHAI MAHAMAHAM  3DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  45 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 38 82637 THANJAVUR ANCIENT CITY  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 90241 PUDUKKOTTAI VICTORY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97036 THIRUCHIRAPPALLI HELEN KELLER  19DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 98125 KARAIKAL FRENCH TOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 98127 MATHUR  4DISTRICT 3242 F  6  6  28 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 22 98671 KALLAKKUDI  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 98878 THIRUNAGESWARAM  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 99205 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI ROCKTOWN  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  18 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 68 99346 MANAPPARAI  4DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  72 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 47 100499 ARIYALUR CEMENT CITY  2DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  49 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 39 100501 BUDALUR  2DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  41 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 101082 VAILANKANNI  9DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  45 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 101618 KUMBAKONAM TEMPLE CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  3  6  29 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 53 103691 TRICHIRAPPALLI  PREMIER  2DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  55 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 103897 KARAIKAL PORT CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 106256 TRICHY GOLDEN BAZAAR  1DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  24 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 16 106485 THALANAYAR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 107002 THANJAVUR PRINCE  16DISTRICT 3242 F  12  16  59 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 19 107673 VILAKKUDI  6DISTRICT 3242 F  6  6  25 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 48 108204 PADALUR HEAVEN  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 109038 SENGIPATTI  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 109251 KOTTUCHERRY EDUCATIONAL CITY  2DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 35 110332 Thiruvidamarudur  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 110629 THANJAVUR THENDRAL  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 111050 VAITHEESWARANKOIL CENTRAL  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  59 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 32 112164 VAITHEESHVARANKOIL TEMPLE CITY  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 112167 PANDANALLUR  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 41 115065 TRICHY TEMPLE CITY NO 1 TOLGATE  7DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 115106 THANJAVUR AGRO CITY  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  3  9 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 35 116030 KABISTHALAM  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 118240 KARAIKAL KINGS  3DISTRICT 3242 F  3  7  14 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 33 118512 KUDANTHAI GREEN TOWN  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 42 118513 TIRUVARUR MANUNEEDHI  5DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  47 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 118673 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI ELITE  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 119556 Uppidamangalam  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 120173 Tiruvarur Victory  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 120346 Tiruvarur Vilamal  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 120623 Aduthurai  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 120898 Mannargudi Temple City  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 121558 Karur Platinum  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 121571 Kudanthai A G E  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 359 121706 Tiruvarur Araneri  29DISTRICT 3242 F  20  21  388 0  0  0 18  3  0  0

 43 122923 Andimadam Impress  6DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 123140 Karaikal Impress  4DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 56 123300 Koppampatty Impress  4DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 123402 Eravanchery Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 123790 Noyyal  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 123897 Meensurutty Impress  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 123925 Velliyanai  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 124819 Tiruchirapalli Kattur  4DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  30 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 39 125590 Tiruchirappalli Classic  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 125759 Srirangam Royal  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 125956 Thanjavur Kings  3DISTRICT 3242 F  4  5  56 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 51 126963 Thirumanur  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 127217 Mayiladuthurai Victory  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 107 127446 Perambalur Victory  10DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  117 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 127625 Thanjavur Cauvery  11DISTRICT 3242 F  7  7  54 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 34 128342 Thiruthuraipoondi Centennial  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 128464 Jayankondam Royal Centennial  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 128465 Kulithalai Centennial  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 129993 Alangudi Centennial  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  28 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 10 130002 Tiruchrappalli  Vasantham Centennial  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  5  11 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 35 131188 Ariyalur Royal Centennial  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 131328 Perambalur Centennial  2DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 131382 Perambalur Royal Centennial  30DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 131839 Karur Sakthi  42DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 131851 Pullambadi Pride  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 131895 Karur Victory Birds  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 131940 Pudukkottai Century  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 132201 Palakurichy Pride  3DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 132272 Chettikulam  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132922 Kudanthai Maha Sakthi  157DISTRICT 3242 F  19  29  157 0  0  0 29  0  0  0

 31 133158 Nagapattinam Temple City  8DISTRICT 3242 F  2  1  39 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 134016 Tiruchirappalli Premier Pride  11DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 134779 Perambalur Supreme  6DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 135191 Thanjavur Arasan  10DISTRICT 3242 F  8  8  37 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 37 135297 Perambalur Town  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  38 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 49 135438 S Pudur Sky Well Shine  13DISTRICT 3242 F  9  10  62 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 23 135445 Trichy Samayapuram Shine  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 135452 Tiruvarur Arockiyamadha Shine  5DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 135816 Koppanapatty Shine  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 135911 Thanjavur Liberty Shine  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 136027 Dalmiapuram Shine  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 6 136405 Karaikal Shine  4DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  10 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 39 136613 Ponnamaravathy Shine  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 136841 Tiruchirappalli Shine City  6DISTRICT 3242 F  4  5  29 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 33 136922 Sembanarkoil Shine  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 137243 Andimadam Super Shine  22DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 137244 Tiruchirappalli Rockcity Shine  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 138306 Mayiladuthurai Central Shine  35DISTRICT 3242 F  4  5  35 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 20 138870 Ariyalur Inspire  2DISTRICT 3242 F  2  4  22 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 48 138871 Musiri Inspire  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 64 138872 Peravurani Coconut City Inspire  0DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  64 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 17 138873 Tiruchirappalli Aanaika Inspire  5DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 45 139134 Srirangam Inspire  12DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 139331 Tiruchirappalli Rockfort Inspire  15DISTRICT 3242 F  8  8  42 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 16 139658 Kollidam Inspire  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 142023 Aandimadam Vilandhai  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 142217 Ariyalur Chozha  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 142235 Tiruchirappalli Techno City  2DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 49 142271 Tiruchirappalli Fortune  2DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  51 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 142662 Kottucherry Royal  5DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 142890 Thanjavur AMC Alumni Virtual  5DISTRICT 3242 F  1  2  23 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 143194 Manapparai Wisdom  9DISTRICT 3242 F  7  6  25 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 19 143243 Kudanthai Youth Stars  1DISTRICT 3242 F  4  5  20 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 24 144051 Koppampatty Sineham  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 144291 Kumbakonam Vallalar  6DISTRICT 3242 F  5  9  30 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 31 145170 Kudanthai Marudham  5DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  36 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 34 146066 Sendurai Sineham  4DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 146287 Mannargudi Sineham  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  2  20 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 52 146794 Jayankondam Sineham Kings  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 17 147159 Srirangam Classic  0DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 19 147368 Mannargudi Manitham  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 147390 Andimadam  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 147509 Karaikal Ammaiyar  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 147679 Udayarpalayam Royal  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 147702 Tiruchirappalli Sakthi  20DISTRICT 3242 F  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 32 147727 Thanjavur Chakra  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148194 Mayiladuthurai Spectrum  21DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 148611 Tharangambadi Ozone Beach  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 148701 Poompuhar  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 149914 Tiruvarur All is Well  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 150522 Poonthottam  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 150729 Sembanarkoil Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 151031 Jayankondam  16DISTRICT 3242 F  16  20  38 0  0  0 15  5  0  0

 19 151260 Parasalur Royal City  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 151345 Nedungadu  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 151423 Thirukkattupalli Agneeswarar  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 151742 Alangudi Anantham  0DISTRICT 3242 F  5  7  22 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 0 151744 Ariyalur Number One  18DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 151774 Vaitheeswarankoil Victory  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 152065 Arimalam  4DISTRICT 3242 F  4  6  36 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 16 153222 Thanjavur Agaram  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 153260 Thuraiyur Princess  19DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 153499 Papanasam Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  37 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 23 153736 Keeranur Aram  7DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 153929 Pudukkottai Anandham  3DISTRICT 3242 F  2  5  22 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 18 153988 Pudukkottai Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 154375 Musiri Town  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 154682 Thanjavur Supreme  8DISTRICT 3242 F  7  8  23 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 20 154799 Pudukkottai Aram  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 154820 Thanjavur Sigaram  1DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 17 155080 Ariyalur Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 75 155082 Bikshandarkoil Oscar  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 155083 Tiruchirappalli Royal  8DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 155085 Perambalur Supreme Star  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 155086 Ariyalur Mid Town  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 155087 Thanjavur Aadhavan  3DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 59 155089 Karur Imayam  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 155090 Karur Paramathi  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 156000 Kudanthai Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 156315 Tiruchirappalli Galaxy  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 156468 Thanjavur Maharani  31DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 157310 Tiruvarur Vision  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 171436 Kumbakonam Heritage  0DISTRICT 3242 F  4  2  41 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 43 172051 Papanasam Atchaiyam  0DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  43 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 21 172128 Lions Club of Mayiladuthurai Emperor  4DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 172215 Mayiladuthurai Elite  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 174662 Adhirampattinam Honest  4DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 175074 Thanjavur Pragadheeswarar  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 175287 Karaikal Universal Virtual  6DISTRICT 3242 F  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 175650 Papanasam Velu Nachiyar  26DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 175684 Komal  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 175939 Peravurani Star  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 176734 Thirumarugal Puthagaram  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 177411 Tiruchirappalli K K Nagar  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 177506 Annavasal  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 178425 Vairichettipalayam Phoenix  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 178441 Mannargudi Sigaram  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 179232 Nakkampadi Srikandapuram  0DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 180469 Jayankondam Angels  28DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 180785 V Kaikatti Cement City  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 180806 Thanjavur Majestic  9DISTRICT 3242 F  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 181149 Mannargudi Magudam  29DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 181478 Paravakkottai  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 181620 Vaitheeswarankoil Divine City  15DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 9 181685 Mayiladuthurai Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 181993 Tiruchirappalli Manikandam  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 182328 Elaiyur Variyankaval  1DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 182417 Perambalur Smart City  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 185120 T Palur Pondibazar Kottiyal  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 185236 Konnaiyur Temple City  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 186755 Thanjavur Maharaja  14DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 186957 Aaroor Temple Town  5DISTRICT 3242 F  2  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 22 187042 Sirkali Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 187217 Thanjavur Elite  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 187616 Mayiladuthurai Magnum  44DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 188258 Perambalur Madhuram  33DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 189719 Karur Grand  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 190062 Mannargudi Pamani  10DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 190148 Thirukadavur Temple city  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 190173 Kudanthai Super Stars  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 190184 Mayiladuthurai  Majestic  4DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 190233 Pappanadu  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 190261 Sirkazhi Central  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 33 190293 Thanjavur Heritage  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 190340 Mannachanallur Rice City  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 190372 Sattanathapuram  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 190384 Thogaimalai  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 190398 Thuvarankurichi  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 190447 Saliyamangalam  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 190461 Karur Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 190478 Kariyapattinam Senbai  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190483 Thanjavur Big Temple  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 190516 Thirubuvanam Silk City  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190518 Aranthangi Royal  1DISTRICT 3242 F  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 190522 Konnaiyur Shine  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 190524 Thirumullaivasal  2DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190545 Nagappattinam Mangalam  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190552 Thirumullaivasal central  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190557 Valangaiman Temple City  0DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 190559 Kumbakonam Kumbeswarar  10DISTRICT 3242 F  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 190673 Thanjavur Pride Virtual  18DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 0 190686 Ariyalur Maha Sakthi  21DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 191101 Nagapattinam Young Minds  19DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 191639 Tiruchirappalli Indra Ganesan  21DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 191724 Karur Sigaram  11DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  70 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 191727 Karaikal Pride Force  3DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 191819 Ponnamaravathy Golden Womens  20DISTRICT 3242 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 10,381  11,768 1,387
 304

 447  521  0  44  0322 199  0  0
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